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华东理工大学
分数 人数 累计人数

614分及以上 56 56
613 7 63
612 18 81
611 15 96
610 23 119
609 13 132
608 13 145
607 22 167
606 23 190
605 34 224
604 32 256
603 38 294
602 27 321
601 34 355
600 33 388
599 33 421
598 37 458
597 51 509
596 52 561
595 55 616
594 52 668
593 67 735
592 58 793
591 55 848
590 71 919
589 62 981
588 68 1049
587 79 1128
586 88 1216
585 78 1294
584 71 1365
583 78 1443
582 78 1521
581 91 1612
580 100 1712
579 107 1819
578 97 1916
577 90 2006
576 112 2118
575 85 2203
574 94 2297
573 97 2394
572 128 2522
571 112 2634
570 106 2740
569 112 2852
568 127 2979
567 107 3086
566 134 3220
565 125 3345
564 115 3460
563 126 3586
562 131 3717
561 124 3841
560 110 3951
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分数 人数 累计人数
559 132 4083
558 130 4213
557 122 4335
556 125 4460
555 143 4603
554 133 4736
553 125 4861
552 133 4994
551 105 5099
550 141 5240
549 122 5362
548 139 5501
547 125 5626
546 128 5754
545 136 5890
544 121 6011
543 132 6143
542 160 6303
541 123 6426
540 147 6573
539 128 6701
538 150 6851
537 140 6991
536 130 7121
535 113 7234
534 137 7371
533 132 7503
532 118 7621
531 115 7736
530 114 7850
529 122 7972
528 139 8111
527 120 8231
526 105 8336
525 100 8436
524 129 8565
523 100 8665
522 114 8779
521 115 8894
520 110 9004
519 89 9093
518 108 9201
517 89 9290
516 97 9387
515 96 9483
514 103 9586
513 95 9681
512 83 9764
511 99 9863
510 80 9943
509 95 10038
508 83 10121
507 71 10192
506 90 10282
505 72 10354
504 64 10418
503 69 10487
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